
MAILEGUAK ESKATUTAKO KOPURUA ZOR BIZIA 2012/12/31 FORMALIZAT.ERABILI GABE INTERESAK AMORTIZAZIOAK AMORTIZATZEKO 2013/12/31

KUTXABANK 320.000,00 320.000,00 3.224,00 0,00

BBVA 200.000,00 91.671,02 1.937,95 50.004,48 41.666,54

KUTXABANK 300.000,00 233.513,34 44.000,00 8.619,47 5.994,43 227.518,91

BANCO POPULAR 450.000,00 450.000,00 24.177,42 74.565,91 375.434,09

CAIXA 4.071.448,66 2.613.350,07 1.458.098,59 60.931,32 0,00 2.613.350,07

CAIXA 88.140,08 74.919,07 13.221,01 1.715,46 2.978,52 71.940,55

CAIXA 108.627,09 92.333,03 16.294,06 2.114,21 3.670,81 88.662,22

CAIXA 107.062,49 91.003,12 16.059,37 2.083,76 3.617,90 87.385,22

CAIXA 166.252,14 72.392,18 93.859,96 2.847,51 2.165,04 70.227,14

CAIXA 139.257,82 60.638,36 78.619,46 2.385,17 1.813,46 58.824,90

CAIXA 167.832,05 73.080,10 94.751,95 2.874,56 2.185,56 70.894,54

CAIXA 167.832,05 73.080,10 94.751,95 2.874,56 2.185,56 70.894,54

CAIXA 167.832,05 125.834,15 41.997,90 4.949,60 3.763,33 122.070,82

CAIXA 5.100,00 5.100,00 200,61 152,54 4.947,46

CAIXA 5.100,00 5.100,10 200,61 152,54 4.947,56

CAIXA 5.100,00 5.100,10 200,61 152,54 4.947,56

CAIXA 5.100,00 5.100,10 200,61 152,54 4.947,56

GUZTIRA 6.474.684,43 4.392.214,84 1.951.654,25 121.537,43 153.555,16 3.918.659,68

MAILEGUAK ESKATUTAKO KOPURUA ZOR BIZIA 2013/12/31 FORMALIZAT.ERABILI GABE INTERESAK AMORTIZAZIOAK AMORTIZATZEKO 2014/12/31

KUTXABANK 320.000,00 0,00

BBVA 200.000,00 41.666,54 41.666,54

KUTXABANK 300.000,00 227.518,91 44.000,00 6.958,58 220.560,33

BANCO POPULAR 450.000,00 375.434,09 85.943,43 289.490,66

CAIXA 4.071.448,66 2.613.350,07 1.458.098,59 0,00 2.613.350,07

CAIXA 88.140,08 71.940,55 13.221,01 0,00 71.940,55

CAIXA 108.627,09 88.662,22 16.294,06 3.957,19 84.705,03

CAIXA 107.062,49 87.385,22 16.059,37 3.900,17 83.485,05

CAIXA 166.252,14 70.227,14 93.859,96 2.608,27 67.618,87

CAIXA 139.257,82 58.824,90 78.619,46 2.184,76 56.640,14

CAIXA 167.832,05 70.894,54 94.751,95 2.633,03 68.261,51

CAIXA 167.832,05 70.894,54 94.751,95 2.633,03 68.261,51

CAIXA 167.832,05 122.070,82 41.997,90 4.533,79 117.537,03

CAIXA 5.100,00 4.947,46 183,78 4.763,68

CAIXA 5.100,00 4.947,56 183,88 4.763,68

CAIXA 5.100,00 4.947,56 183,88 4.763,68

CAIXA 5.100,00 4.947,56 183,88 4.763,68

GUZTIRA 6.474.684,43 3.918.659,68 1.951.654,25 157.754,21 3.760.905,47

MAILEGUAK ESKATUTAKO KOPURUA ZOR BIZIA 2014/12/31 FORMALIZAT.ERABILI GABE INTERESAK AMORTIZAZIOAK AMORTIZATZEKO 2014/12/31

KUTXABANK 320.000,00

BBVA 200.000,00

KUTXABANK 300.000,00 220.560,33 44.000,00 7.595,32 6.822,54 213.737,79

BANCO POPULAR 450.000,00 289.490,66 14.271,81 91.017,51 198.473,15

CAIXA 4.071.448,66 2.613.350,07 1.458.098,59 66.484,89 0,00 2.613.350,07

CAIXA 88.140,08 71.940,55 13.221,01 1.222,47 3.257,49 68.683,06

CAIXA 108.627,09 84.705,03 16.294,06 1.506,61 4.014,59 80.690,44

CAIXA 107.062,49 83.485,05 16.059,37 1.484,90 3.956,86 79.528,19

CAIXA 166.252,14 67.618,87 93.859,96 2.934,00 2.511,12 65.107,75

CAIXA 139.257,82 56.640,14 78.619,46 2.457,65 2.103,39 54.536,75

CAIXA 167.832,05 68.261,51 94.751,95 2.961,90 2.534,94 65.726,57

CAIXA 167.832,05 68.261,51 94.751,95 2.961,90 2.534,94 65.726,57

CAIXA 167.832,05 117.537,03 41.997,90 5.099,99 4.364,84 113.172,19

CAIXA 5.100,00 4.763,68 206,70 176,94 4.586,74

CAIXA 5.100,00 4.763,68 206,70 176,94 4.586,74

CAIXA 5.100,00 4.763,68 206,70 176,94 4.586,74

CAIXA 5.100,00 4.763,68 206,70 176,94 4.586,74

GUZTIRA 6.474.684,43 3.760.905,47 1.951.654,25 109.808,24 123.825,98 3.637.079,49
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